CONTROL CABLES
CO
NT
RO
L C
AB
LE
S

Standard Core Colours Black (numbered) + 1 Green/Yellow Earth
(2 Core is without Earth).
Relevant Standards DIN VDE 0295, IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0281-1,
DIN VDE 0293, DIN VDE 0245, IEC 60332-1,  Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
JFCY02/0.75 2 x 0.75 24/0.20 5.7 59
JFCY03/0.75 3 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.4 66
JFCY04/0.75 4 x 0.75 24/0.20 6.7 77
JFCY05/0.75 5 x 0.75 24/0.20 7.2 93
JFCY07/0.75 7 x 0.75 24/0.20 8.6 130
JFCY12/0.75 12 x 0.75 24/0.20 10.8 138
JCFY18/0.75 18 x 0.75 24/0.20 12.5 211
JFCY25/0.75 25 x 0.75 24/0.20 15.1 280
JFCY02/1.0 2 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.4 65
JFCY03/1.0 3 x 1.0 32/0.20 6.7 80
JFCY04/1.0 4 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.3 98
JFCY05/1.0 5 x 1.0 32/0.20 7.8 127
JFCY07/1.0 7 x 1.0 32/0.20 9.1 158
JFCY12/1.0 12 x 1.0 32/0.20 11.2 260
JFCY02/1.5 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.0 88
JFCY03/1.5 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.6 100
JFCY04/1.5 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 8.2 153
JFCY05/1.5 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.1 160
JFCY07/1.5 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.6 154
JFCY12/1.5 12 x 1.5 30/0.25 12.9 268
JFCY18/1.5 18 x 1.5 30/0.25 15.3 373
JFCY25/1.5 25 x 1.5 30/0.25 18.9 705